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Cash Flow Report: FY2005 YTD

7/1/2005 Through 9/30/2005

10/9/2005
7/1/2005-
Category Description 9/30/2005
INCOME o
Franchise
Cable 2,938.00
"~ TOTAL Franchise T 2838.00
Gross Receipts Tax 73.05
Interest Income 4.247.71
Other inc
Zoning 1,275.00
~ TOTAL Otherlnc | 1,275.00
Prop Tax Prior Years
Prop Tax 1999
Receipts 1999 20.00
TOTAL Prop Tax 1999 20.00
Prop Tax 2001
Receipts 2001 16.48
TOTAL Prop Tax 2001 16.48
Prop Tax 2002
Receipts 2002 46.13
TOTAL Prop Tax 2002 46.13
Prop Tax 2003
Annexation 2003 41.98
Receipts 2003 43.98
TOTAL Prop Tax 2003 85.96
Prop Tax 2004
Receipts 2004 394.00
TOTAL Prop Tax 2004 394.00
TOTAL Prop Tax Prior Years 562.57
Sales Tax
Sales & Use Dist 1,587.93
TOTAL Sales Tax 1,687.93
Veh Tax
Int 2002 0.01
Int 2003 1.22
Int 2004 . 497
Int 2005 0.71
Tax 2002 0.30
Tax 2003 10.99
Tax 2004 138.50
Tax 2005 516.89
TOTAL Veh Tax 673.59
TOTAL INCOME 11,357.85
EXPENSES
Ads 46.85
Attorney 4,507.33
Capital Outlay
Beautification 2,919.98
TOTAL Capital Outlay 2,919.98
Community
Maint 693.50
TOTAL Community 693.50
Dues 2,458.00
Emp
Bond 550.00
FICA
Med 144.66

Soc Sec 618.45

Page 1



Cash Flow Report: FY2005 YTD
71172005 Through 9/30/2005

10/9/2005 Page 2
7/1/2005-
Category Description 9/30/2005
~ TOTAL FICA T 763.11
Payroll 202.68
TOTAL Emp ) o - 151579
Ins 2,030.66
Newsletter
Post 208.07
Printing 363.05
"~ TOTAL Newsletter 571.12
Office
Clerk 4,500.00
Council 900.00
Equip 504.67
Finance Officer 2,175.00
Mayor 600.00
Misc 84.76
Post 500.00
Supplies 455.60
Tel 755.73
Util 95.83
TOTAL Office 10,571.59
Planning
Administration 1,747.75
TOTAL Planning 1,747.75
Street Lighting 269.68
Tax Coll
Sal 1,800.00
TOTAL Tax Coll 1,800.00
TOTAL EXPENSES 29,132.25
TRANSFERS
FROM Check Min Spgs 10,000.00
TO MM Sav Min Spgs -10.06C.00
TOTAL TRANSFERS 0.00

OVERALL TOTAL -17.774.40



Account Balances History Report
(Includes unrealized gains)

As of 9/30/2005
10/9/2005
6/30/2005 7/31/2005 8/31/2005 9/30/2005
Account Balance Balance Balance B:al@ge
ASSETS o
Cash and Bank Accounts

Check Min Spgs 39,676.54 29,262.12 28,285.42 7,654.43

MM Sav First Trust 96,702.41 96,865.16 97,028.18 97,186.21

MM Sav Min Spgs 6,247.83 6,249.13 6,250.43 16,251.80

MM Sav Trinity 464,304.80 465,568.35 466,835.34 468,064.74
TOTAL Cash and Bank Accounts 606,931.58 597,944.76 598,399.37 589,157.18
TOTAL ASSETS 606,931.58 597,944.76 598,399.37 589,157.18
LIABILITIES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OVERALL TOTAL 606,931.58 597,944.76 598,399.37 589,157.18

Page 1
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September 2005 Cash Flow Report FY2005

9/1/2005 Through 9/30/2005

10/9/2005 Page 1
9/1/2005-
Category Description 9/30/2005
INCOME o ~ o
Gross Receipts Tax 41.96
Interest income 1,388.80
Other Inc
Zoning 650.00
TOTAL Other Inc 650.00

Prop Tax Prior Years
Prop Tax 1999

Receipts 1939 20.00
TOTAL Prop Tax 1999 20.00
Prop Tax 2003
Annexation 2003 20.40
TOTAL Prop Tax 2003 20.40
TOTAL Prop Tax Prior Years 40.40
Sales Tax
Sales & Use Dist 1,587.93
TOTAL Sales Tax 1,587.93
Veh Tax
int 2002 0.01
Int 2003 0.01
Int 2004 2.06
Int 2005 0.08
Tax 2002 0.30
Tax 2003 0.27
Tax 2004 . 39.18
Tax 2005 318.14
TOTAL Veh Tax 360.05
TOTAL INCOME 4,069.14
EXPENSES
Ads 46.85
Attorney 3,850.00
Capital Outlay
Beautification 1,475.48
TOTAL Capital Outlay 1,475.48
Community
Maint 493.50
TOTAL Community 493.50
Emp
Bond 350.00
FICA
Med 48.24
Soc Sec 206.15
TOTAL FICA 25439
Payroll 65.56
TOTAL Emp 669.95
Newsletter
Post 208.07
Printing 363.05
TOTAL Newsletter 571.12
Office
Clerk 1,500.00
Council 300.00
Equip 278.18
Finance Officer 725.00
. Mayor 200.00

Misc 60.00



September 2005 Cash Flow Report FY2005
9/1/2005 Through 9/30/2005

10/9/2005 Page 2
9/1/2005-
Category Description 9/30/2005
Supplies 404.57
Tel 254.09
~ TOTAL Office T 372184
Planning
Administration 1,747.75
TOTAL Planning 1,747.75
Street Lighting 134.84
Tax Coll
Sal 600.00
TOTAL Tax Coll 600.00
TOTAL EXPENSES 13,311.33
TRANSFERS
FROM Check Min Spgs 10,000.00
TO MM Sav Min Spgs ~10.0600.00
TOTAL TRANSFERS 0.00

[A]
e
w0

OVERALL TOTAL 8,242,



September 2005 Cash Flow Overali

9/1/2005 Through 9/30/2005

10/9/2005 Page 1
9/1/2005-
Category Description 9/30/2005
INCOME B o
Franchise
Util 26,207.00
TOTAL Franchise ' 26,207.00
Gross Receipts Tax 41.96
Interest Income 1,388.80
Other Inc
Zoning 650.00
TOTAL Otherinc N 650.00
Prop Tax Prior Years
Prop Tax 1999
Receipts 1999 20.00
TOTAL Prop Tax 1999 20.00
Prop Tax 2003
Annexation 2003 20.40
TOTAL Prop Tax 2003 20.40
TOTAL Prop Tax Prior Years 40.40
Sales Tax
Sales & Use Dist 1,587.93
telecommunications 1,176.08
TOTAL Sales Tax 2,764.01
Veh Tax
Int 2002 0.01
Int 2003 0.01
int 2004 2.06
Int 2005 0.08
Tax 2002 0.30
Tax 2003 0.27
Tax 2004 39.18
Tax 2005 318.14
TOTAL Veh Tax 360.05
TOTAL INCOME 31,452.22
EXPENSES
Ads 46.85
Attorney 3,850.00
Capital Qutlay
Beautification 1,475.48
TOTAL Capital Outlay 1,475.48
Community
Maint 493.50
TOTAL Community 493.50
Emp
Bond 350.00
FICA
Med 48.24
Soc Sec 206.15
TOTAL FICA 254.39
Payroll 65.56
TOTAL Emp 669.95
Newsletter
Post 208.07
Printing 363.05
" TOTAL Newsletter 571.12
Office
Clerk 1,500.00

Council 300.00



September 2005 Cash Flow Overall

9/1/2005 Through 9/30/2005

10/9/2005
9/1/2005-
Category Description 9/30/2005

Equip 278.18
Finance Officer 725.00
Mayor 200.00
Misc 60.00
Supplies 404.57
Tel 254.09
TOTAL Office 3,721.84

Planning
Administration 1,747.75
TOTAL Planning 1,747.75
Street Lighting 134.84

Tax Coll
Sal 600.00
TOTAL Tax Coll 600.00
TOTAL EXPENSES 13,311.33

TRANSFERS

FROM Check Min Spgs 10,000.00
TO MM Sav Min Spgs -10,00C.00
TOTAL TRANSFERS 0.00
OVERALL TOTAL 18,140.89

Page 2



September 2005 Cash Flow FY2004 only

9/1/2005 Through 9/30/2005

10/9/2005
9/1/2005-
Category Description 9/30/2005
INCOME o e
Franchise
Util 26,207.00
TOTAL Franchise T 26,.207.00
Sales Tax
telecommunications 1,176.08
TOTAL Sales Tax S 71,176.08
TOTAL INCOME - 27,383.08
OVERALLTOTAL 27,383.08

Page 1



Register Report
9/1/2005 Through 9/30/2005

10/9/2005 Page 1
Date Account Num Description Memo Category Cir Amount
BALANGCE 8/31/2005 - o -

9/8/2005 Check Min ... 2090 Stewart Marsh deputy for TC meeting... Office:Misc R

9/8/2005 Check Min ... 2091 Old Republic Surety Co LLPO-1069542 Finance...Emp:Bond R
9/14/2005  Check Min ... 2092 Postmaster 839 pc @ 0.248 (FY20...Newsletter:Post R -208.07
9/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT NC Department of Revenue  July 2005 (FY2005) Sales Tax:Sales & Use D... R 1,687.93
9/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT S NC Department of Revenue  Qtr ending 6/30/05 Franchise:Util R 26,207.00
Qtr ending 6/30/05 Sales Tax:telecommunic... R 1,176.08
9/16/2005  Check Min ... 2093 Lowe's Office painting supplie... Community:Maint R -B5.51

9/16/2005  Check Min ... 2094 Lowe's Office landscaping su... Community:Maint R

9/22/2005  Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #278b Veh Tax:Tax 2002 R

#278b Veh Tax:Int 2002 R

#278b Veh Tax:Tax 2003 R

#278b Veh Tax:Int 2003 R

#278b Veh Tax:Tax 2004 R

#278b Veh Tax:Int 2004 R

#278b Veh Tax:Tax 2005 R

#278b Veh Tax:Tax 2005 R

#278b Veh Tax:int 2005 R

#278b Gross Receipts Tax R

9/22/2005  Check Min ... DEP Deposit #278c (FY2005) Other Inc:Zoning R
9/22/2005 Check Min ... 2095 Linda's Yard Art Balance due: Shooting...Capital Outlay:Beautificat... 47548
9/22/2005  Check Min ... 2096 The Enquirer-Journal 03101532-000 (FY2005)Ads R -46.85
9/22/2005  Check Min ... 2097 Clark, Griffin & McCollum, LLP 9/05 (FY2005) Attorney R -250.00
9/22/2005  Check Min ... 2098 Clark, Griffin & McCollum, LLP On account: Bingham ... Attorney R -3,600.00
9/22/2005  Check Min ... 2099 S OfficeMax Credit Plan Office:Supplies R -404 57
Office:Equip R -278.18
9/22/2005  Check Min ... 2100 Verizon South 141100027183265709...Office:Tel R -48 15
9/22/2005  Check Min ... 2101 Kelley's Copies, Fax & Gifts  I/N 204546 (FY2005) Newsletter:Printing R -363.05
9/22/2005 Check Min ... 2102 Centralina Council Of Gover... I/N 025881 Administra... Planning:Administration R -1,747.75
9/22/2005  Check Min ... 2103 Duke Power 2035221941 (FY2005) Street Lighting R -134.84
9/22/2005 Check Min ... 2104 Alltel Corporation 061 345 970 777 (FY2... Office:Tel R -46.71
9/22/2005  Check Min ... 2105 Alitel Corporation 061 348 611 777 (FY2... Office:Tel R -158.23
9/22/2005 Check Min ... 2106 Hummingbird Lawn Care I/N 2584 Sign Mainten... Community:Maint -215.00
9/23/2005 Check Min ... 2107 Lowe's Office landscaping su... Community:Maint R -86.10

9/29/2005  Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #279 Prop Tax Prior Years:Pro... R

#279 Prop Tax Prior Years:Pro... R

9/29/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #279a (FY2005) Other Inc:Zoning R

9/29/2005  Check Min ... EFT S Advantage Payroll Salary 9/05 Office:Clerk R

Salary 9/05 Office:Finance Officer R

Salary 9/05 Office:Mayor R

Salary 9/05 Office:Council R

Salary 9/05 Tax Coll:Sal R

Emp:FICA:Soc Sec R

Emp:FICA:Med R

Emp:Payroll R

9/29/2005  Check Min ... TXFR Transfer Money transfer (FY2005) [MM Sav Min Spgs] R

TOTAL 9/1/2005 - 9/30/2005

BALANCE 9/30/2005

TOTAL INFLOWS

TOTAL OUTFLOWS

NET TOTAL

6,752.09



Septembetl 2005

e Revenue Bbtails
o Hdtk Statetents
e Reconciliation Reports




Town of Mineral Springs
Tax Collector

Elizabeth Andrews-Hinson
P.O. Box 600

Mineral Springs, NC 28108

0.00 Motor Veh. Tax 2001
0.00 Motor Veh, Tax - Interest
0.30 Motor Veh. Tax 2002
0.01 Motor Veh. Tax - interest
0.27 Motor Veh. Tax 2003
0.01 Motor Veh. Tax - Interest
39.18 Motor Veh. Tax 2004
2.06 Motor Veh. Tax - Interest
318.99 Motor Veh. Tax 2005
0.08 Motor Veh. Tax - interest
(0.85) Motor Verh. Tax Refunded

360.05 TOTAL PAYABLE FOR
August 2005

Invoice Date | .Invoice Number |- P.O: N6y |7 : ThCNvoics Desenption | . h. & i | Net Invoicé Amount
09/08/05 0508VEH VEH TAX FOR AUG 05 360.05
09/08/05 0508vehgr Gross Veh.Rental Receipts 41.96

o
o
=
Q ¢
g 5 .
= 8 {
S £ :
> Z i
t o
5 8
© §
O = }
Vendor No. so-Vendor Name i xa v iovnt o Check Now |i-Check-Date s | <+~ Check Amount. - :
10870 TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS 317973 09/15/2005 $402.01

... THIS DOCUMENT HAS A VOID PANTOGRAPH, MICROPRINTING AND AN ARTIFICIAL WATERMARK.. [

Wachovia Bank, N.A. 66-021/530 N%':gggr 3 1 7973

Chariotte, NC 28112

County of Union
500 North Main Street Vendor No. Check Date - | -+ " Check Amount

/' Monroe, North Carolina 28112 VOID AFTER 60 DAYS 10870 09/15/2005 $402.01

“This document hss been approved as requested by the Local

ecoment and Fiscal Zonrrol Act.” -
- MP

Chalrman Boar of Commussroners

iii*****402 DOLLARS AND 01 CENTS

Pay To The  TOWN OF MINERAL SPRINGS
Order 0f E. ANDREWS-HINSON, TAX COLLECT
PO BOX 600

MINERAL SPRINGS NC 28108 E; 0 h 2 Q
mp

Finance Director

"®3erqeIne 'DSBDDDEL‘?I EDSLEBOO LCIBEI-"'
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RightFax 9/14/2005 4:36 PAGE 1/1 RightFax
o
MINERAL SERINGS

Within three bus:nass days, pending 2gsncy funding aprrovzal,
your benk account will rzceive 2 dlrect depostt of 1,587.¢%
f;: cavment numker 2IFROIL03BZOSC

Thase funds vere paic by tre Ifcliloiing agency:
DEPRRTMENT QF ﬁ'“ﬁNGE

TAX DISTRIZCTION

FO BECX 871

RALEIGH, NC ZTEBCZ-0871

AGENCY COWTAZT DHOWE$: 919-7233-0G8C0
Flease direct all cuesticns regarding this payment depcsii ko the
agency contact pheone numier listed direczly abeve. This zgency
maintains informetion ragarding your payment rescrds. Any Juestlons
o“,e:ninu paynent amgsunt and invelce informationsdcocoursntation
should be directec te ths zgency's Beooounts Payable cfiice snd they
wlll be happy to 2gsist 2 With your inguiriss.

LEARE DC NQT REFLY TOQ THIE® EMAIL.
ONTACT TEE FRYING ASINCY AT THE NUMBEER LISTED ABCVE.

Ycur Invcize Ho Tvpe Inv Dete Irvelice Awmcunt Discount Taken Net Amount
ALQ915CE CarLBs03 51,587,983 £0.060 51,587.93
ERLES & USE TARY D2IST.-TAX QUERTIONE®T: 9819-732-7644
TCTARL!: £1,587.93
his rnotifigazion was sent fram the North Carcling 0f£fice c¢f the 3tate Controller,
f this netifization has been raseivad in error, rlease ccentact the sagency
dsted above Lo make ccrrections,



Prepared for:
The Mineral Springs Town Council
By:

Frederick Becker 111
Finance Officer

October 13, 2005



Cash Flow Report: FY2004 FINAL

7/1/2004 Through 9/30/2005

10/8/2005 Page 1
7/1/2004-
Category Description 9/30/2005
INCOME e B

Bank Post Errors

Bank Post Error Correction 0.90

Bank Post Error Occurrence -0.90

TOTAL Bank Post Errors 0.00
Dup Prop Tax

Receipts 785.63

Refunds 73124

TOTAL Dup Prop Tax 64.39
Franchise

Cable 12,198.00

Util 101,644.00

TOTAL Franchise 113,842.00
Gross Receipts Tax 82.39
Interest income 10,553.18
Other Inc

Zoning 13,680.00

TOTAL Other inc 13,680.00
Prop Tax 2004

Receipts 2004 40,680.59

TOTAL Prop Tax 2004 40,680.59

Prop Tax Prior Years
Prop Tax 1999

Receipts 1999 102.11

TOTAL Prop Tax 1999 102.11
Prop Tax 2000

Receipts 2000 209.98

TOTAL Prop Tax 2000 209.98
Prop Tax 2001

Receipts 2001 274.24

TOTAL Prop Tax 2001 274.24
Prop Tax 2002

Receipts 2002 369.27

TOTAL Prop Tax 2002 369.27
Prop Tax 2003

Annexation 2003 781.83

Receipts 2003 560.69

TOTAL Prop Tax 2003 1,342.52
TOTAL Prop Tax Prior Years 2,298.12

Sales Tax
Sales & Use Dist 16,910.57
telecommunications 5,320.08
TOTAL Sales Tax 22,230.65
Veh Tax

Int 2001 2.54
Int 2002 3.36
Int 2003 21.64
Int 2004 23.73
Int 2005 143
Tax 2001 8.71
Tax 2002 17.66
Tax 2003 37348
Tax 2004 3,727.29
Tax 2005 419.88
TOTAL Veh Tax 4.599.72

TOTAL INCOME 208,031.04



10/8/2005

Cash Flow Report: FY2004 FINAL

7/1/2004 Through 9/30/2005

711/2004-
Category Description 9/30/2005
EXPENSES
Uncategorized 0.00
Ads 350.80
Attorney 3,168.41
Audit 2,500.00
Community
Donation 3,000.00
Maint 2,850.00
Special Events 2,050.00
TOTAL Community 7,900.00
Dues 2,804.00
Elections 338.00
Emp
Bond 200.00
FICA
Med 513.32
Soc Sec 2,194.80
TOTAL FICA 2,708.12
Payroli 826.02
Work Comp 475.00
TOTAL Emp 4,209.14
Fire Protection 6,500.00
Ins 1,986.00
Newsletter
Post 591.49
Printing 830.06
TOTAL Newsletter 1,421.55
Office
Cierk 15,600.00
Council 3,600.00
Equip 5,058.72
Finance Officer 6,900.00
Mayor 2,400.00
Misc 240.27
Post 668.82
Supplies 1,670.72
Tel 2,870.93
Util 652.42
TOTAL Office 39,561.88
Planning
Administration 12,215.25
Misc 395.63
TOTAL Planning 12,610.88
Street Lighting 1,603.30
Tax Coll
Adv 456.96
Post 522.82
Sal 6,900.00
TOTAL Tax Coll 7,879.78
Training
Officials 395.00
Staff 962.50
TOTAL Training 1,357.50
Travel 1,171.99
TOTAL EXPENSES 95,363.23
TRANSFERS
FROM Check Min Spgs 110,000.00
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10/8/2005

Cash Flow Report: FY2004 FINAL
7/1/2004 Through 9/30/2005

711/2004-

Category Description 9/30/2005
FROM MM Sav First Trust 5,000.00
FROM MM Sav Min Spgs 8,000.00
FROM MM Sav Trinity 10,000.00
TO Check Min Spgs 0
TO MM Sav Trinity
TOTAL TRANSFERS

OVERALL TOTAL h R 112,667.81
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FY2004 Supplemental Year-End
7/1/2005 Through 9/30/2005

10/8/2005 Page 1
7/1/2005-
Category Description 9/30/2005
INCOME e
Franchise
Util 26,207.00
TOTAL Franchise B T 26,207.00
Gross Receipts Tax 24.27
Sales Tax
Sales & Use Dist 2,933.65
telecommunications 1,176.08
TOTAL Sales Tax - 4,109.73
Veh Tax
Int 2001 0.00
Int 2002 0.00
Int 2003 0.00
Int 2004 3.78
Int 2005 1.43
Tax 2001 0.00
Tax 2002 0.00
Tax 2003 0.00
Tax 2004 229.23
Tax 2005 198.91
TOTAL Veh Tax 433.35
TOTAL INCOME 30,774.35
EXPENSES
Community
Maint 200.00
TOTAL Community 200.00
Office
Equip 167.92
Supplies 17.23
TOTAL Office 185.15
Planning
Administration 663.00
TOTAL Planning 663.00
Street Lighting 133.49
Tax Coll
Adv 456.96
TOTAL Tax Coll 456.96
Training
Officials 275.00
TOTAL Training 275.00
Travel 182.25
TOTAL EXPENSES 2,085.85

OVERALL TOTAL 28,678.50



| abed

$002/6/01 195084 Yoiy Aq pasedaid

- $ - $| - $1 - $! - $ bz 1zl $ :3eBpng 30 jejol
L1 JEEE ,ﬁ |
] qﬁ\
[ » ! Spunjey Xe|
| 1 ﬁ
39bpng 1o
N | | | 10|
] _ ) ]
OV'Pee's $ | STV § ﬁ2.8_& $ | 88°0L2°9 $|2Z566L°8 $ |%8'SY £2'¢9¢'66 ¢ | 22°188CTLL $ | 00'S¥2‘80Z $ | s|ejoy
] _
- $1 - $ - s - f - $ %00 - $100668'G6 $ | 00'568'G6 i,! Aepno [eyden
- $/892¢ ¢ - & - $1 - $ (%985 66111 $110828 ¢ 000002 $ lonel
006¥2 $ 10526 ¢, - $ - $10000S $!%9LL 05°/6€'L  $| 05268 $/000521 $ buiuies )
0066 $/00626 $10066 $1006/6 $1006.6 $ |%6V6 8.6/8'L ¢|zeoTy ¢, 0000e'8 ¢ uono9lioD Xel
[67cel ¢ !6vcel ¢ 6pPeel ¢ igseel  $1 - $ |%6°66 0£€09't $0LL $100509'L § Bunybi 19a4s
GZ'Z09 $|0S166 $ 0S¥06 $| - $| - $ |%S'S. 88°0L9'ZL $ 21680 $|0000.9L ¢ bujuoz g Buiuue|d
9zer9'e $ vl $ evv26'T $19699%'C $|2L€6S'C $ %286 88°'195'6€ ¢ | T1'8ES $ | 0000L'0F $ 200
- $ - $/20ess  $| - ¢ - $ %268 gs'Ler'L  $ | S¥'8.6 ¢ 0000vZ ¢ Jaja|smeN
- $| - $| - 8| - $ . 00986'L $ |%¥6L 00'986°L  $| 00'¥LS $|00008z $ aoueinsuy|
- ¢l - $ - ¢ - gl - $ %000} 000058 ¢ - $ | 0000S'9 ¢ Juswpedsq a4
0rs8Z $ | PEL6T  $ /8868y $ | vESBC  $ 1 0V99.  $ |%L/8 71’6027 $ | 98°06S $ 100008y §$| PeauyserQ sakojdwy
- $| - $ o08ee  $| - $] - $ %929 00'8€€ $ | 0029l $ | 00°00S $ suonoalg
- $1 - $ - $1000s8 $10062S'L $1%5€6 00708'c ¢ | 00961 $ | 00000 $ seng
- $ . - $ - $1 - $ - $ 1%0°0 - $100666'2 $|00S66'C $ Aousbunuon
00002 $100002 $/0000Z $|0000V2 $| - $ 1%E'S9 00008'Z $|0000Z% ¢ 0000L2L ¢ speloidAunwwod
- % -8 - g - ¢ - ¢ %000} 000052 $| - ¢|0000S' ¢ upny
000s2 $|o000Ss2 $!zg20e $| - $1000sZ $ %088 Ly'89L'E ¢ | 6GLEY $ 100009 $ Asuiopny
- ¢! - $ - $| - $. - $ 1%L'SE | 08'0G€E $ | 02'6V9 $ 100000t ¢ BuisiuaApY
JOqWAAON Bnouooﬁ Joquialdag jshbny Ainp)Bpng jo 9, alA weads juadsun jobpng| 1dep uoneudosddy
| | - STIVLOL NI-HVIA (L0-#00Z# Juswpusiue Jobpng mc_g_o,_h_v G002-¥002 z,om_m_<n=>_oo 139ang
| _
* _ ; SONIYAS TYHININ 40 NMOL

G002-¥00z uosiedwod 1ebpng sbuudg [eiauiy




Z abed

§002/6/01 Jax09g Moly Aq pasedaid

- $| - ¢ - wﬁoo.ov $ 19 ¢ ¢e0lz $|zLlec  $18696 $| - $
- i E—

- $. - $1 - $1000F  $|191} $/e60lc $|2l19E ¢ 8696 $| - $ spunjoy xe],
w :ebpng 10

€998 $ 1 22°600°C $ | ¥2'0L0°LL $ | €€°0LL'LL $ | ¥6'068°S $ | 01°G88‘S ¢ | 88°8.¢'S $ | 19°0S5'SL $ | vO'V8S'Y $
- $ - $! - $. - $ - $, - $| - $| - $| - $| Aepno [eyded
- ﬁ szzel $ - $ /902y ¢ - $ - $, - $ - $, - $ [oARL]
- $ 00822 $| - $/006kc  $| - $ | 00°0€ $ - $| - $| - $ Bulutel .
- $,9695y $,06¢29 $,006/6 $1006.6 $.006.6 $1006.6 $1250S0°L $,006.5 § LoR28}joY Xel,
- $i6pcel S 6veEl  $.1le89e ¢ - $ 6veel  $|e6veel  $|6vecL  $ 6¥EEL  $ mc_zm_.:m@@
- $,00€99 $,cEVOS’L $100LLS'e $|SL¥SCL $162SS0°L $ 62952 $ 18Sic  $1S2985 $ bujuoz ¢ buuuejd
€998 $ | 2586 $ ecvBL'9 $ | LLGhP'e $10L106'C S 86'¢chL'e $088.9C $ | 82SSr'e $|96€55C § 30O
- $ - $: - $l1ese Sy $| - $| - $1LLLy  $ - $ Japs|smaN
- $. - $. - $ - $1 - $| - $ - $| - $, - $ soueinsu|
- ¢ - $ - $ - $| - $. - $1 - $ 1 0000s'9 $| - $ jusuipede( .l
- $, - $112V6C  $,.T16C $ pEL6C  $18SLPE  $|¥ESBZ S| 0vEDE  $ I pES8Z peayianQ sahAojdwg
- $, - $, - $ - $| - $| - $ - $1 - $ - $ suopoe|3
- $, - $| - $1 - $1 - $/0005k $| - $ 006 $| - $ seng
- $ - $| - $1 - $| - g - $1 - $! - $!| - $ fousbunuoD
- $100002 ${00098°k $|00006'v $ 0005k $/00002 $ 0000Z $]0000z ¢ 0000 $ sjoaloid Ajunwiwo) |
I 2 $, - $1 - $] - $1 - $. - $00008C $| - $ npny
- $. - $/000s¢ $/0005¢ $ ¥0°LOE $ 00052 $/1000sC $10000S ¢ 0005 ¢ fouiony
- $. - ﬁ 6SV0L  $ lZove $| - $1 - $| - $ - $1 - $ Buisiienpy
umzmzi Ainp aunp Aely judy yodep Ateniqa4 Arenuep|  Joquiagaqg 1dap uoneudoiddy
i

T

G00Z-700Z uosuedwon 1abpng sbuudg [eisuiy



| obed

$002/6/01 Jo%09g oIy Aq pasedeid

80°'€8¢'4Z $  ZT'H2OL $ h §0°29L°)L $ | £v'€98'8C $ | 66'299'8 $ [ 02°8¥8'c $ | 2¢°204°82 ﬁﬁ.gtc f‘ 18'285'8 ¢ | ve6li'er $ siejoy]
- $. - $ - $, - $| - $| - $. - $. - $ [(60°0) $ Iy |
- $ - $ - $ 006zl $100G8€’L $ /00628 $ 0006 $| - $ | 00°008 $ | 00628 $ 8994 Bujuoz
- $ - g ceeer  $19810r ¢ S9vie S ok6eE  $18286E §|0cELE $ | 89'8YE $ | G8'E6E $ _saxe]| IOWBA
B0'QLLL $|2Cveo’) $|ev'60E’) $|2zeelc $|9zie’ L $|Seiee’t $12.259C $/9LoskL ¢ 6z8LeL  $ | 98 Lolc $ Xl mw_mtwi
- $ - $ - $:060v6'L $ | 80920k $1988I0°F $ | iv/88 ¢ 29/96 $129618 $18L169 $ jsalepj
N $ - $..2¥2 $65¢€l $16.2) $ | ¥S'61 $19¢11 $ | ¥8°0 $ - $ - $ xe] s)disosy 8019
000292 ¢ - $ - $ 1006851 $ - $ - $100.9.¢2$ - $ - $ 1 007180°0€ $ | Auyn 'sexe] asiyoues
- $ - $ . $ . $100v96C $ - m\A : $ oover'e § - $ - $ | 8iqes 'sexe| 8siyouely
- $, - $ - $1 - $ (oo $10911)  slesola)  $(@2198) ¢ 9559l $ 1 e0¢re $ xe| Ayadoid ‘jdng
- $ . $1 - $lzsee6 ¢ c0pS'L $1LLZLL $ vELle $ | 08°06S $ . 8602Ls ¢ 1LzievL $ ¥00Z - xe |, Auedoug
N $, - $ - $ |/ ve2l  $ ¥g22l  $16685L $|vsel $ 9l'ee $ 89Vl $1080LL $ dond - xe | Apadosg
| ﬁ _ S
laquieydeg| Isnbny Ainp aunp Aepy jady yosep Arentgoy Asenuer Jaquiadacy
- | | |
I -
 10°869°1Z $ | 61°€2L'S $ | £6'8LL'Y $ | £V'SPS'C $ | S1L'Z8ZL $ |%6766 ¥0'1€0'80Z $ | 96°ElZ $ | 00°5¥2°802 $ sjejol
_— W - $ B
: $ . $/600 % - $ - $ %00 - $ | 00005 $ | 00°00S $ Byo
00gl2  $ - $ 00689 $ - $ 1 0006£'9 $ %0822 00'089'cl ¢ (00°089'2) $ 1000009 $ sa94 bujuoz
66°Lly  $|E€pBlE  $ 1 €66G08 $ : $ - $ %0201 cLe6S'y ¢ (22662 $10000eY $ SaXe ] 3joiysA
60vvE'L $ | ¥S LIVl $|e8P2S) $ - $ - $ |%S€TL go0ez'cz ¢ |(sooce'y) ¢ 000008L $ Xe| ssleg
[ G899 $ _ L2269 $/620S89 $ivLS6S  $106868 $ |%evel 81'€gG'0L ¢ [(8L'€S0'2) ¢ 10000s'8 § P Jsalsju|
| - $| - $ - $, - $. - $ 6€'28 $ 6eeg) ¢ - $ | xe] sidjsosy ss0J9
- $ - $ - $ - $ . $ %888 00v¥9'10L $ | 00958'ZL  $100°00S'vLL $ | AN isaxey asiyouesy
| 009482 $ - $ - $,1007.8C $ - $ |%.'68 0086L'cL $/00Z0¢')L $00009'ch $ | 3jqeo :sexe] asiyouel
. 90082 $| - $1 - $, - $. - $ 6E'v9 $ [(6e'¥9) $. - $ | xej Auedoig jdng
.8'881'GL $1€285.'C $ - $| - $ - $ |%1°00L 65°089'0v  $ |(65°09) $100029'0r $|  +00z - xeL Auadoid
gZese ¢ _ [N ﬁ £8'cSyr  $ 1698 $ 62862  $1%EE0L cresze ¢ iziel) $ ] 006ee'e w_H Joud - xe | Apadoid
| |
FELTUEYNL Y 10qo}p0 | Jequisydes Isnbny Ang| 19Bpng j0 o, aLlA p.ooY o[feAlao9y yebpng| 92In0g
| “ _
moom-voﬁW AYYININNS INNIATIY
|
] SONIRS TVIININ 40 NMOL

S00Z2-700Z Alewwng m:cm>om Aiuop sbundg |essuiy




Itemized Categories: FY2004 FINAL

7/1/2004 Through 9/30/2005

10/8/2005 Page 1
Date _ Account NE[n Description Memo Cir ~ Amount

INCOME
Bank Post Errors
Bank Post Error Correction

11/17/2004 Check Min ... EFT American ... Dep. #243a 11/16/04 R
12/10/2004 Check Min ... EFT American ... Ck #1844 R
2/2/2005 Check Min ... EFT American ... duplicate transfer from M... R
2/2/2005 MM Sav Mi... EFT American ... duplicate transfer to Chec... R
TOTAL Bank Post Error Correction ' T 0.90
Bank Post Error Occurrence
9/3/2004 Check Min ... EFT American ... Ck #1844 (FY2004) R 0.09
11/17/2004 Check Min ... EFT American ... Dep. #243a 11/16/04 R -0.88
1/27/2005 Check Min ... EFT American ... duplicate transfer from M... R 1,000.00
1/27/2005 MM Sav Mi... EFT American ... duplicate transfer to Chec... R -1,6006.00
TOTAL Bank Post Error Occurrence
TOTAL Bank Post Errors
Dup Prop Tax
Receipts
11/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #243 R 96.52
11/18/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #244 R 25.53
11/24/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #246 R 129.62
11/30/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #247 R 28.39
12/9/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #249 R 191.63
12/10/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #250 R 51.40
1/3/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #257 R 143.13
1/24/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #260 R 119.41
TOTAL Receipts 785.63
Refunds
1/14/2005 Check Min ... 1942 Teresa Me...06-054-094 refund -27.28
1/14/2005 Check Min ... 1943 Worth Whi...06-036-073 refund R -51.72
1/14/2005 Check Min ... 1944 Marlene D... 06-039-027 refund 2003 R -18.00
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1959 Fred Or Vi... 06-084-001D duplicate re... R -36.50
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1960 David A. H...06-111-005B duplicate ref... R -4.71
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1961 Priscilla P... 06-036-061 duplicate refu... R -56.
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1962 Robert L &...06-036-040 duplicate refu... R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1963 Cheryl L S...06-036-046 duplicate refu... R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1964 Theresa S... 06-084-077 duplicate refu... R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1965 Beata Szy... 06-084-084 duplicate refu... R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1966 Tracy Wat... 06-114-078 duplicate refu... R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1967 Gloria Wo... 06-036-092 R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1968 Roger E ... 06-036-039 R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1992 Todd & An...06-060-006 duplicate R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1993 Mike Goo... 06-015-013C duplicate R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1994 S Waxhaw ... 06-057-001 R
06-057-026 R
4/14/2005 Check Min ... 2006 James A ... 06-057-056 duplicate refu... R
5/16/2005 Check Min ... 2024 Mary S Ca...06-114-034 Duplicate ref...
TOTAL Refunds
TOTAL Dup Prop Tax
Franchise
Cable
8/18/2004 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #231a (FY2004) R 2,874.00
11/15/2004 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #242a R 2,876.00
2/25/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #263a R 3,484.00
5/20/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #269b R 2,964.00



ltemized Categories: FY2004 FINAL

7/1/2004 Through 9/30/2005

10/8/2005 Page 2

Date Account Num Description Memo Clr jﬂ‘f}i’L B

TOTAL Cable T ) o T 12,198.00

util

12/15/2004 Check Min ... EFT S NC Depart...09/30/04 R 30,081.00
3/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT S NC Depart...Dec 2004 R 23,767.00
6/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT S NC Depart...3/31/05 R 21,589.00
9/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT S NC Depart...N/A R 26,207.00
TOTAL Util - - B 101,644.00

TOTAL Franchise o o B - - 113,842.00

Gross Receipts Tax

2/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #262a R 0.84
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264a R 11.36
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #266a veh rental R 19.54
5/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #268b R 12.79
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272a R 13.59
7/22/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 24.27

TOTAL Gross Receipts Tax 82.39

Interest Income

7/31/2004 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment (FY2004) R 147.35
8/31/2004 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment (FY2004) R 147.58
9/30/2004 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment (FY2004) R 137.79
10/31/2004 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 140.63
11/30/2004 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 136.28
12/31/2004 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...iInterest payment R 141.04
1/31/2005 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 141.24
2/28/2005 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 127.75
3/31/2005 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 141.64
4/30/2005 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 137.27
5/31/2005 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 159.61
6/30/2005 MM Sav Fir... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 157.25
7/31/2004 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ...Interest payment (FY2004) R 2.96
8/31/2004 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ... Interest payment (FY2004) R 2.96
9/30/2004 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ...Interest payment (FY2004) R 3.86
10/31/2004 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 5.01
11/30/2004 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 4.68
12/31/2004 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 4.99
1/31/2005 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 6.80
2/28/2005 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 1.72
3/31/2005 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 1.51
4/30/2005 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 1.51
5/31/2005 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ... Interest payment R 1.37
6/30/2005 MM Sav Mi... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 1.30
7/15/2004 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment (FY2004) R 448.59
8/13/2004 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment (FY2004) R 445.20
9/15/2004 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment (FY2004) R 508.60
10/15/2004 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 491.63
11/15/2004 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 527.79
12/15/2004 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 545.75
1/1/2005 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 282.30
1/14/2005 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...iInterest payment R 389.28
2/28/2005 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 838.15
3/15/2005 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 744.26
4/15/2005 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 880.08
5/13/2005 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...interest payment R 915.10
6/1/2005 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 655.33
6/30/2005 MM Sav Tri... EFT The Town ...Interest payment R 1,127.02

TOTAL Interest Income 10,553.18



ltemized Categories: FY2004 FINAL

7/1/2004 Through 9/30/2005

10/8/2005 Page 3
Date Account Num Description Memo Cir Amount

Other inc

Zoning
7/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #230a (FY2004) R 6,390.00
9/2/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #232a R 685.00
11/12/2004 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #241a R 675.00
12/31/2004 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #256a R 825.00
1/24/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #260a R 800.00
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #264b R 970.00
4/14/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #265a R 775.00
4/29/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #268a R 50.00
5/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #2692 R 1,385.00
6/7/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #271a R 300.00
6/21/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #272b R 200.00
6/30/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #274a R 625.00

TOTAL Zoning 13,680.00
TOTAL Other Inc 13,680.00

Prop Tax 2004

Receipts 2004
10/26/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #236 R 257.15
10/28/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #237 R 1,594.74
10/29/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #238 R 906.34
11/2/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #239 R 2,265.64
11/5/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #240 R 909.21
11/9/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #241 R 720.06
11/12/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #242 R 709.41
11/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #243 R 6,560.87
11/18/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #244 R 761.11
11/19/2004 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #245 R 1,725.24
11/24/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #246 R 908.47
11/30/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #247 R 628.86
12/7/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #248 R 1,172.36
12/9/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #249 R 1,137.75
12/10/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #250 R 1,041.76
12/14/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #251 R 826.14
12/17/2004 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #252 R 5,519.02
12/22/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #253 R 1,632.60
12/29/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #254 R 275.29
12/29/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #255 R 1,082.93
12/30/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #256 R 1,524.86
1/3/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #257 R 2,033.69
1/7/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #258 R 1,770.05
1/13/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #259 R 732.04
1/24/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #260 R 357.16
1/28/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #261 R 228.04
2/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #262 R 443.37
2/25/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #263 R 147.43
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264 R 162.72
3/30/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #265 R 65.22
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #266 R 87.40
4/29/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #268 R 29.77
5/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #269 R 622.48
5/31/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #270 R 917.89
6/7/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #271 R 315.41
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272 R 185.22
6/21/2005 Check Min ... DEP Deposit #273 R 269.19
6/30/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #274 R 163.70

TOTAL Receipts 2004 B 40,680.59



ltemized Categories: FY2004 FINAL

7/1/2004 Through 9/30/2005

10/8/2005 Page 4
Date Account Num Description Memo Cir Amount
TOTAL Prop Tax 2004 o T T 40,680.59
Prop Tax Prior Years
Prop Tax 1999
Receipts 1999
9/10/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233 R 43.81
9/30/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #234 R 32.15
10/6/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235 R 26.15
TOTAL Receipts 1999 ) 102.11
TOTAL Prop Tax 1999 ) 102.11
Prop Tax 2000
Receipts 2000
7/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #230 R 44.16
9/10/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233 R 40.34
9/30/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #234 R 20.79
10/6/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235 R 24.52
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #267 R 58.16
5/31/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #270 R 11.71
6/30/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #274 R 10.30
TOTAL Receipts 2000 209.98
TOTAL Prop Tax 2000 209.98
Prop Tax 2001
Receipts 2001
7/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #230 R 41.76
8/10/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #231 R 37.77
9/10/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233 R 38.42
9/30/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #234 R 62.95
10/6/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235 R 24.01
3/30/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #265 R 3.38
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #267 R 55.60
6/30/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #274 R 10.35
TOTAL Receipts 2001 . 274.24
TOTAL Prop Tax 2001 274.24
Prop Tax 2002
Receipts 2002
7/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #229 R 88.39
8/10/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #231 R 4.07
9/2/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #232 R 13.22
9/10/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233 R 35.84
9/30/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #234 R 58.75
10/6/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235 R 22.39
10/26/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #236 R 55.08
11/18/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #244 R 14.69
3/30/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #265 R 3.38
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #267 R 36.24
5/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #269 R 15.70
5/31/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #270 R 11.71
6/30/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #274 R 9.81
TOTAL Receipts 2002 369.27
TOTAL Prop Tax 2002 - 369.27
Prop Tax 2003
Annexation 2003
10/26/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #236 R 89.61
10/28/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #237 R 34.38

10/29/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #238 R 98.04
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11/2/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #239 R 32.86
11/5/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #240 R 2413
11/9/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #241 R 20.59
11/12/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #242 R 15.06
11/18/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #244 R 55.75
11/24/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #246 R 8.51
11/30/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #247 R 46.07
12/7/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #248 R 29.24
12/14/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #251 R 21.34
12/22/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #253 R 20.70
12/29/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #254 R 2.54
12/29/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #255 R 4.99
12/30/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #256 R 31.99
1/3/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #257 R 16.13
17712005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #258 R 24.15
1/13/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #259 R 14.35
1/24/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #260 R 6.50
1/28/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #261 R 7.04
2/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #262 R 17.07
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264 R 6.78
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #266 R 8.99
5/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #269 R 2262
5/31/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #270 R 70.08
6/7/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #271 R 37.31
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272 R 15.01
TOTAL Annexation 2003 781.83
Receipts 2003
7/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #229 R 78.11
7/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #230 R 40.83
8/10/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #231 R 36.85
9/2/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #232 R 13.80
9/10/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233 R 33.66
9/30/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #234 R 59.10
10/6/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235 R 59.07
10/26/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #236 R 4447
11/12/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #242 R 21.52
11/18/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #244 R 14.10
1/3/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #257 R 273
1/28/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #261 R 43.78
2/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #262 R 22.09
5/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #269 R 34.30
5/31/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #270 R 11.72
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272 R 35.00
6/30/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #274 R 9.56
TOTAL Receipts 2003 560.69
TOTAL Prop Tax 2003 1,342.52
TOTAL Prop Tax Prior Years 2,298.12
Sales Tax
Sales & Use Dist
9/15/2004 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...July 2004 (FY2004) R 1,524.83
10/15/2004 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...Aug 2004 R 1,471.54
11/15/2004 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...Sep 2004 R 1,344.09
12/15/2004 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...Oct 2004 R 1,280.86
1/14/2005 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...Nov 2004 R 1,218.29
2/15/2005 Check Min .., EFT NC Depart...Dec 2004 R 1,456.76
3/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...Jan 2005 R 1,580.72
4/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...Feb 2005 R 1,321.35
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5/16/2005 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...Mar 2005 R 1,237.26
6/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...Apr 05 R 1,541.22
7/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...May 2005 (FY2004) R 1,309.43
8/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT NC Depart...June 2005 (FY2004) 1,624.22
TOTAL Sales & Use Dist ) T 16,910.57
telecommunications
12/15/2004 Check Min ... EFT S NC Depart...09/30/04 R 1,881.00
3/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT S NC Depart...Dec 2004 R 1,072.00
6/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT S NC Depart...3/31/05 R 1,191.00
9/15/2005 Check Min ... EFT S NC Depart...N/A R 1,176.08
TOTAL telecommunications 5,320.08
TOTAL Sales Tax 22,230.65
Veh Tax
Int 2001
9/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233a R 0.79
10/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235a R 0.00
11/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #243a R 0.36
12/14/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #251a R 0.32
1/13/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #259a R 0.00
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264a R 0.71
5/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #268b R 0.36
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272a R 0.00
7/22/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 0.00
TOTAL Int 2001 2.54
Int 2002
9/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233a R 0.29
10/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235a R 0.33
11/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #243a R 0.00
12/14/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #251a R 0.01
1/13/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #259a R 0.24
2/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #262a R 0.64
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264a R 0.43
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #266a R 142
5/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #268b R 0.00
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272a R 0.00
7/22/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 0.00
TOTAL Int 2002 3.36
Int 2003
9/2/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #232a R 4.26
9/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233a R 3.35
10/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235a R 3.18
11/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #243a R 2.56
12/14/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #251a R 2.38
1/13/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #259a R 1.1
2/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #262a R 1.14
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264a R 0.56
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #266a R 1.31
5/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #268b R 1.68
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272a R 0.11
7/22/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 0.00
TOTAL int 2003 21.64
Int 2004
9/2/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #232a R 0.31
9/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233a R 0.48
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10/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235a R 0.60
11/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #243a R 0.90
12/14/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #251a R 1.20
113/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #259a R 220
2/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #262a R 1.73
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264a R 3.01
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #266a R 2.96
5/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #268b R 3.43
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272a R 3.13
7/22/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 3.78
TOTAL Int 2004 23.73
Int 2005
712212005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 143
TOTAL Int 2005 143
Tax 2001
9/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233a R 3.21
10/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235a R 0.05
11/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #243a R 1.03
12/14/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #251a R 147
1/13/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #259a R 0.00
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264a R 210
5/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #268b R 0.85
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272a R 0.00
712212005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 0.00
TOTAL Tax 2001 8.71
Tax 2002
9/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233a R 224
10/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235a R 2.71
11/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #243a R 0.00
12/14/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #251a R 0.52
1/13/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #259a R 0.76
2/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #262a R 3.52
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264a R 2.37
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #266a R 5.54
5/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #268b R 0.00
6/17/12005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272a R 0.00
7/22/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 0.00
TOTAL Tax 2002 17.66
Tax 2003
9/2/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #232a R 116.42
#232a R -3.68
9/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233a R 69.74
10/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235a R 5043
11/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #243a R 38.26
12/14/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #251a R 34.49
1/13/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #259a R 15.16
2/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #262a R 13.69
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264a R 7.30
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #266a R 12.12
5/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #268b R 18.85
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272a R 1.00
7/22/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 0.00
TOTAL Tax 2003 i 373.48

Tax 2004
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9/2/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #232a R 272.19
9/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #233a R 336.95
#233a R -G 3z
10/20/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #235a R 321.49
#235a R -3.38
11/16/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #243a R 370.21
#243a R -1.33
12/14/2004 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #251a R 353.46
1/13/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #259a R 329.45
#259a R -0 .24
2/18/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #262a R 296.47
#262a R -38¢
3/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #264a R 384.13
#264a R -2.33
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #266a R 339.46
#266a R -8.3%
5/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #268b R 24491
#268b R (.83
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272a R 273.16
#272a R -8.03
7/22/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 229.23
TOTAL Tax 2004 3,727.29
Tax 2005
4/26/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #266a R 44 98
5/16/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #268b R 45,50
6/17/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #272a R 130.49
7/22/2005 Check Min ... DEP S Deposit #275a R 198.91
TOTAL Tax 2005 419.88
TOTAL Veh Tax 4,599.72
TOTAL INCOME 208,031.04
EXPENSES
Uncategorized
91712004 Check Min ... 1885 *VOID**V... misprint R 0.00
11/4/2004 Check Min ... 1905 **VOID**V... misprint R 0.00
11/4/12004 Check Min ... 1906 **VOID**V... misprint R 0.00
11/4/2004 Check Min ... 1907 **VOID™V...misprint R 0.00
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1958 **VOID**V...misprint R 0.00
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1978 VOID*™V... R 0.00
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2035 *VOID** R 0.00
TOTAL Uncategorized 0.00
Ads
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2020 Charlotte ... I/N 16596 Program Ad $3... R
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2021 The Enqui... 03101532-000 R
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2038 The Enqui... 03101532-000 R
6/29/2005 Check Min ... 2053 The Enqui... 03101532-000 R
TOTAL Ads
Attorney
7/18/2004 Check Min ... 1854 Clark, Grif... 07/04 (FY2004) R
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1871 Clark, Grif... 08/04 (FY2004) R
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1872 Clark, Grif... Municipal Atty Conferenc... R
10/16/2004 Check Min ... 1895 Clark, Grif... 9/04 R
11/4/12004 Check Min ... 1913 Clark, Grif... 10/04 R
12/11/2004 Check Min ... 1926 Clark, Grif... 11/04 R
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1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1945 Clark, Grif... 12/04, 1/05 R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1969 Clark, Grif... 2/05
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1986 Clark, Grif... 3/05 R
4/14/2005 Check Min ... 2000 Clark, Grif... 4/05 R -25
4/14/2005 Check Min ... 2001 Clark, Grif... NCAMA Winter Conference R =51
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2022 Clark, Grif... 05/05 R -25
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2040 Clark, Grif... 06/05 R
TOTAL Attorney i i i
Audit
1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1956 Robert M ... Audit FY 2003-2004 R
TOTAL Audit B
Community
Donation
5/16/2005 Check Min ... 2025 American ... contribution FY2004 R
5/16/2005 Check Min ... 2026 United Fa... Contribution FY2004-05 R
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2047 Catawba L...Membership contribution ... R
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2048 Council O... FY2004 Contribution R

TOTAL Donation

Maint
8/23/2004 Check Min ... 1863 Conder Fl... I/N 97802 new banner ins... R -150.60
8/23/2004 Check Min ... 1865 Humming... [/N 2483 Sign Maintenanc... R -200.00
9/28/2004 Check Min ... 1892 Humming... I/N 2493 Sign Maintenanc... R -200.00
10/16/2004 Check Min ... 1896 Humming... I/N 2506 Sign Maintenanc... R -200.00
11/15/2004 Check Min ... 1917 Humming... I/N 2516 Sign Maintenanc... R -200.00
12/11/2004 Check Min ... 1928 Humming... I/N 2523 Sign Maintenanc... R -200.00
1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1948 Humming... I/N 2532 Sign Maintenanc... R -200.00
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1974 Humming... I/N 2544 Sign Maintenanc... R -Z00.00
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1991 Humming... /N 2550 Sign Maintenanc... R -200.00
4/14/2005 Check Min ... 2007 Conder Fl... I/N 102972 Queens Cup ... R 150.00
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2014 Humming... I/N 2554 & 2564 Sign Mai... R
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2039 Humming... I/N 2567 Sign Maintenanc... R
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2041 Conder Fl... I/N 104273 Flag banner in... R
7/29/2005 Check Min ... 2068 Humming... I/N 2574 Sign Maintenanc...
TOTAL Maint
Special Events
8/23/2004 Check Min ... 1862 Union Cou...balance of contribution to ... R
TOTAL Special Events
TOTAL Community
Dues
7/18/2004 Check Min ... 1850 Institute O... Req. #512 dues (FY2004) R
7/18/2004 Check Min ... 1853 NC Leagu... Service Fee (FY2004) R
8/23/2004 Check Min ... 1864 Centralina... Invoice #024374 FY2004-... R
1/4/2005 Check Min ... 1936 Union Cou...Membership dues {/N5838 R
1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1955 Internation... 16102 Membership throu... R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1980 NCAMC Annual Dues R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1995 NCCCMA ...FY 2004-2005 contribution R
TOTAL Dues
Elections
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1870 Union Cou...Election Contract (FY2004) R

TOTAL Elections

Emp
Bond
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9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1868 Old Repu... LPO-1069542 Finance Of... R
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1869 Old Repu... LPO-1062363 Tax Collect... R
TOTALBond T e = bbb _
FICA
Med
71292004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
8/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
9/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
10/28/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
11/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
12/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
1/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
2/25/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
3/30/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
4/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
5/27/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
6/29/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
TOTAL Med
Soc Sec
7/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
8/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
9/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R 1
10/28/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
11/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R -182
12/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R -182.8¢
1/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R -182.80
2/25/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R -182.90
3/30/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R -182.80
4/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R -182.80
5/27/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R -182.80
6/29/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R ~182.80
TOTAL Soc Sec -2,184.80
TOTAL FICA -2,768.42
Payroll
712912004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R -65
8/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
9/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
10/28/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
11/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
12/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
1/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
2/25/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
3/1/2005 Check Min ... EFT Advantag... 2004 W-2 preparation 1/2... R
3/30/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
4/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
5/27/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
6/29/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... R
TOTAL Payroll
Work Comp
7/18/2004 Check Min ... 1852 NC Interlo... Customer #587 Workers ... R
TOTAL Work Comp
TOTAL Emp
Fire Protection
1/4/2005 Check Min ... 1941 Mineral S... 2004-05 Grant R
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Ins
7/18/2004 Check Min ... 1851 NC Interlo... Customer #02005 I/N 100... R -1,986.0C
TOTAL Ins ) N - - T -1e8s0t
Newsletter
Post
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1883 Postmaster Standard mail 3/5 801 pc... R
1/4/2005 Check Min ... 1939 Postmaster Standard Mail: 792 pc @.... R
4/15/2005 Check Min ... 2009 Postmaster Standard 3/5letter 792 pc R
TOTAL Post B
Printing
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1882 Kelley's C... Printing I/N 203565 (FY20... R
9/28/2004 Check Min ... 1887 Kelley's C... Printing I/N 203614 (FY20... R
1/4/2005 Check Min ... 1938 Kelley's C... Printing I/N 203863 R
4/15/2005 Check Min ... 2010 Kelley's C... 11 x 17 newsletter 825 pc R
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2019 Kelley's C... I/N 204153 Bal Due R
TOTAL Printing
TOTAL Newsletter
Office
Clerk
7/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 07/04 R -1.300.00
8/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 08/04 R -1,300.00
9/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 09/04 R -1.200.0C
10/28/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 10/04 R -1,300.00
11/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 11/04 R -1,300.00
12/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 12/04 R -1,300.00
1/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 1/05 R -1.300.00
2/25/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 2/05 R -1.300.00
3/30/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 3/05 R -1,300.60
4/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 4/05 R -1,300.60
5/27/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 5/05 R -1.300.0G
6/29/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 6/05 R -1,300.0G
TOTAL Clerk ~15,600.00
Council
7/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 07/04 R
8/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 08/04 R
9/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 09/04 R
10/28/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 10/04 R
11/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 11/04 R
12/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 12/04 R
1/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 1/05 R
2/25/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 2/05 R
3/30/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 3/05 R X
4/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 4/05 R 3
5/27/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 5/05 R -300.00
6/29/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 6/05 R -300.00
TOTAL Council 3.600.00
Equip
10/16/2004 Check Min ... 1899 Dell Mark... Cust #047148860, Inv #B... R
11/15/2004 Check Min ... 1916 S OfficeMax ... R
1/4/2005 Check Min ... 1937 S OfficeMax ... R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1988 S OfficeMax ...Fax Machine: Clerk R
6/29/2005 Check Min ... 2051 Neopost Inc I/N 42054865 meter renta... R
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6/29/2005 Check Min ... 2052 Xerox Cor... I/N 010502393 416 printe... R
7/19/2005 Check Min ... 2060 S OfficeMax ... R
8/24/2005 Check Min ... 2076 OfficeMax ...6011584202602444 (FY2...

TOTAL Equip ' N o

Finance Officer

7/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 07/04 R
8/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 08/04 R
9/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 09/04 R
10/28/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 10/04 R
11/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 11/04 R
12/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 12/04 R
1/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 1/05 R
2/25/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 2/05 R -
3/30/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 3/05 R -5
4/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 4/05 R -575.60
5/27/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 5/05 R -E75.00
6/29/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 6/05 R -575.08
TOTAL Finance Officer -£.968.90
Mayor
7/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 07/04 R
8/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 08/04 R
9/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 09/04 R Rele;
10/28/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 10/04 R 06
11/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 11/04 R -200.00
12/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 12/04 R -200.060
1/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 1/05 R -200.C0
2/25/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 2/05 R -200.00
3/30/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 3/05 R -200.00
4/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 4.05 R -200.0C
5/27/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 5.05 R -200.0C
6/29/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 6/05 R ~200.006
TOTAL Mayor -2,400.00
Misc
1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1953 Institute O... Order #7305 NC G. S. bo... R
6/26/2005 Check Min ... 2049 Vicky A Br... Front Page 2002 Books ... R
TOTAL Misc
Post
8/6/2004 Check Min ... 1860 Postmaster Stamps: 100 @.37, 100 ... R
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1884 Postmaster Stamps 100 @ .23 (FY20... R
9/28/2004 Check Min ... 1894 Postmaster Change service 23pc @ ... R
11/10/2004 Check Min ... 1915 Postmaster Stamps: 100 @.37, 100 ... R
12/11/2004 Check Min ... 1932 Postmaster Stamps: 4 @3.85 R
1/4/2005 Check Min ... 1940 Postmaster Stamps: 100 @.37, 100 ... R
1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1950 Postmaster Change service 17 pc @.70 R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1977 Postmaster Stamps 100 @ .37, 200 ... R
4/15/2005 Check Min ... 2008 Alice Mabe Christmas decoration mail... R
5/16/2005 Check Min ... 2023 Innovative... R
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2036 Postmaster Change service 12 pc R
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2037 Postmaster Permit mailing fee R
TOTAL Post
Supplies
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1878 =*VOID**Q...Wrong Amount (FY2004) R
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1881 OfficeMax ...6011584202602444 (FY2... R
10/16/2004 Check Min ... 1898 OfficeMax ...6011584202602444 R -
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11/15/2004 Check Min ... 1916 S OfficeMax ... R
12/11/2004 Check Min ... 1927 OfficeMax ...6011584202602444 R
1/4/2005 Check Min ... 1937 S OfficeMax ... R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1970 OfficeMax ...6011584202602444 R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1981 Vicky A Br... Meeting timer reimburse... R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1988 S OfficeMax ... R
4/14/2005 Check Min ... 1999 OfficeMax ...6011584202602444 R
4/14/2005 Check Min ... 2002 Deluxe Bu... Check forms R
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2017 OfficeMax ...6011584202602444 R
5/31/2005 Check Min ... 2034 OfficeMax ...6011584202602444 R
7/19/2005 Check Min ... 2060 S OfficeMax ... R

TOTAL Supplies

Tel

7/18/2004 Check Min ... 1855 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 (F... R

7/18/2004 Check Min ... 1856 **VOID**A...061 348 611 777 (FY2004) R

7/18/2004 Check Min ... 1857 **VOID**A...061 345 970 777 (FY2004) R

7/18/2004 Check Min ... 1858 Alitel Corp... 061 345 970 777 (FY2004) R

7/18/2004 Check Min ... 1859 Alltel Corp...061 348 611 777 (FY2004) R

8/23/2004 Check Min ... 1866 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 (F... R

9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1875 Alltel Corp...061 348 611 777 (FY2004) R

9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1876 Alitel Corp... 061 345 970 777 (FY2004) R 35
9/28/2004 Check Min ... 1886 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 (F... R 45
9/28/2004 Check Min ... 1888 Alitel Corp... 061 345 970 777 (FY2004) R g
9/28/2004 Check Min ... 1889 Allitel Corp...061 348 611 777 (FY2004) R g
10/16/2004 Check Min ... 1901 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 R 2
11/4/2004 Check Min ... 1910 Alltel Corp...061 348 611 777 R ~ 5
11/4/2004 Check Min ... 1911 Alltet Cofp... 061345970777 R <4525
11/15/2004 Check Min ... 1918 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 R -34.03
11/15/2004 Check Min ... 1921 Alitel Corp...061 345 970 777 R -45 25
11/15/2004 Check Min ... 1922 Alltel Corp...061 348 611 777 R -157 .31
12/11/2004 Check Min ... 1929 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 R -32.61
1/4/2005 Check Min ... 1933 Alitet Corp...061 348 611 777 R 157 .31
1/4/2005 Check Min ... 1934 Alltel Corp...061 345970777 R 47 1€
1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1949 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 R 5L
1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1951 Alitel Corp...061 345970777 R 4

1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1952 Alltel Corp...061 348 611 777 R

2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1971 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 R

3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1984 Alltel Corp...061 348 611777 R

3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1985 Alltel Corp...061 345970777 R

3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1989 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 R

4/14/2005 Check Min ... 1996 Alitel Corp...061 345970777 R

4/14/2005 Check Min ... 1997 Alltel Corp...061 348 611 777 R

4/14/2005 Check Min ... 2005 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 R

5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2012 Allte! Corp...061 348611777 R

5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2013 Alitel Corp...061 345 970777 R

5/16/2005 Check Min ... 2027 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 R

5/31/2005 Check Min ... 2031 Alltel Corp...061 345970777 R

5/31/2005 Check Min ... 2032 Alitel Corp...061 348 611 777 R

6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2042 Verizon S... 141100027183265709 R

6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2043 Alltel Corp...061 348 611777 R

6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2044 Alitel Corp...061 345 970 777 R

TOTAL Tel
Util

9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1877 Duke Power 1359956998 Office Electri... R

9/28/2004 Check Min ... 1890 Duke Power 1359956998 Office Electri... R

11/4/2004 Check Min ... 1909 Duke Power 1359956998 Office electric R

12/11/2004 Check Min ... 1925 Duke Power 1359956998 Office electric R
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1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1946 Duke Power 1359956998 Office electric R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1973 Duke Power 1359956998 R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1982 Duke Power 1359956998 R
4/14/2005 Check Min ... 1998 Duke Power 1359956998 R
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2015 Duke Power 1359956998 R
5/31/2005 Check Min ... 2033 Duke Power 1359956998 R
6/29/2005 Check Min ... 2050 Duke Power 1359956998 R
TOTAL Util
TOTAL Office
Planning
Administration
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1874 Centralina... Invoice #024431 (581) Ad... R
9/7/2004 Check Min ... 1880 Centralina... Invoice #024506 (644) Ad... R &
10/16/2004 Check Min ... 1897 Centralina... Invoice #024576 (704) ad... R -
10/16/2004 Check Min ... 1902 Centralina... invoice #024643 (762) ad... R
11/4/2004 Check Min ... 1912 Centralina... Invoice #024700 (810) ad... R
11/15/2004 Check Min ... 1923 Centralina... /N 024755 (855) administ... R -
12/11/2004 Check Min ... 1930 Centralina... I/N 024820 (907) administ... R -134.00
12/11/2004 Check Min ... 1931 Centralina... I/N 024911 (960) administ... R -452
1/4/2005 Check Min ... 1935 Centralina... I/N 024954 (1001) admini... R -Z07.
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1975 Centralina... I/N 025023 (60) administr... R -G70
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1976 Centralina... /N 025101 (123) administ... R -58
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1983 Centralina... /N 025177 (182) administ... R -40
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1987 Centralina... I/N 025278 (239) administ... R -653.25
4/14/2005 Check Min ... 2003 Centralina... /N 025335 (289) administ... R -720.25
4/14/2005 Check Min ... 2004 Centralina... I/N 025384 (331) administ... R ~534.50
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2018 Centralina... I/N 025432 (371) administ... R -732.00
5/31/2005 Check Min ... 2028 Centralina... /N 025484 (413) administ... R -g60.00
5/31/2005 Check Min ... 2029 Centralina... /N 025549 (451) administ... R -1,825.00
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2046 Centralina... I/N 025608 (497) administ... R -1,327.28
7/19/2005 Check Min ... 2062 Centralina... I/N 025683 (551) administ... R -683.0C
TOTAL Administration -12,215.25
Misc
11/4/2004 Check Min ... 1908 M J Namin Subdivision review: Victor... R
1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1957 Union Cou...4 maps printed @ 2.00 R -
6/29/2005 Check Min ... 2054 Union Cou...Street signs: Brantley Oaks R -237.07
TOTAL Misc -385.63
TOTAL Planning 2,810.88
Street Lighting
8/23/2004 Check Min ... 1867 Duke Power2035221941 Street Lights... R
9/28/2004 Check Min ... 1891 Duke Power2035221941 Street Lights... R
10/16/2004 Check Min ... 1900 Duke Power2035221941 Street Lights R
11/15/2004 Check Min ... 1920 Duke Power2035221941 Street Lighting R
12/11/2004 Check Min ... 1924 Duke Power2035221941 Street Lighting R
1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1947 Duke Power 2035221941 R
2/11/2005 Check Min ... 1972 Duke Power2035221941 R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1990 Duke Power2035221941 R
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2016 Duke Power2035221941 R
5/31/2005 Check Min ... 2030 Duke Power 2035221941 R
6/20/2005 Check Min ... 2045 Duke Power2035221941 R
7/29/2005 Check Min ... 2069 Duke Power2035221941 (FY2004)
TOTAL Street Lighting
Tax Coll
Adv

7/19/2005 Check Min ... 2059 The Charl... A/N 30025495, I/N 28745... R
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TOTAL Adv -
Post
1/26/2005 Check Min ... 1954 C C Dicks... Postage Charges 7/19/04... R
6/30/2005 Check Min ... 2055 C C Dicks... Postage Charges 5/10/05... R
TOTAL Post o
Sal
7/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 07/04 R
8/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 08/04 R
9/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 09/04 R
10/28/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 10/04 R
11/29/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 11/04 R 57
12/30/2004 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 12/04 R -575.00
1/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 1/05 R -575.00
2/25/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 2/05 R -575.00
3/30/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 3/05 R -575.00
4/28/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 4/05 R 30
5/27/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 5/05 R Y
6/29/2005 Check Min ... EFT S Advantag... Salary 6/05 R 575.0C
TOTAL Sal -5,%00.04
TOTAL Tax Coll -7,876.78
Training
Officials
11/15/2004 Check Min ... 1919 Centralina... Nov 30 training with Davi... R
7/19/2005 Check Min ... 2065 Viltage Of ... I/N 50603 & 50610 B of A...
TOTAL Officials
Staff
7/1/2004 Check Min ... 1843 Institute O... 2004 Effective Managem... R
10/27/2004 Check Min ... 1904 S Elizabeth ... R
11/10/2004 Check Min ... 1914 Internation... Educational Sessions CD.... R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... 1979 NCAMC 2005 Regional School reg... R
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2011 S Elizabeth ... R
TOTAL Staff
TOTAL Training
Travel
10/27/2004 Check Min ... 1903 Vicky A Br... Effective management (e... R
10/27/2004 Check Min ... 1904 S Elizabeth ... R
5/9/2005 Check Min ... 2011 S Elizabeth ... R
7/29/2005 Check Min ... 2070 Janet Critz Reimbursement: mileage ...
TOTAL Travel
TOTAL EXPENSES -85,363.23
TRANSFERS
Check Min Spgs
9/7/2004 MM Sav Mi... TXFR Transfer ... transfer (FY2004) R
10/26/2004 MM Sav Mi... TXFR Transfer... transfer R
1/26/2005 MM Sav Mi... TXFR Transfer ... transfer conf #127330K R
2/11/2005 MM Sav Mi... TXFR Transfer ... transfer conf #2K7339S R
5/9/2005 MM Sav Mi... Transfer ... transfer R
9/20/2004 MM Sav Tri... TXFR Transfer ... transfer (FY2004) R 20,000.00
12/10/2004 MM Sav Tri... TXFR Transfer ... transfer R 15,000.00
12/31/2004 MM Sav Tri... TXFR Transfer ... transfer R 40,000.00
3/16/2005 MM Sav Tri... TXFR Transfer ... transfer R 20,000.00
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5/16/2005 MM Sav Tri... TXFR Transfer ... transfer R -16.060.00
6/21/2005 MM Sav Tri... TXFR Transfer ... transfer R 15,000.00
TOTAL Check Min Spgs - i - 92,000.00
MM Sav First Trust
9/9/2004 MM Sav Tri... TXFR Transfer ... transfer (FY2004) R 5,000.00
TOTAL MM Sav First Trust 5,000.00
MM Sav Min Spgs
9/7/2004 Check Min ... TXFR Transfer ... transfer (FY2004) R 2,000.00
10/26/2004 Check Min ... TXFR Transfer ... transfer R 1,000.00
1/26/2005 Check Min ... TXFR Transfer ... transfer conf #1Z7330K R 1,000.00
2/11/2005 Check Min ... TXFR Transfer ... transfer conf #2K7339S R 3,000.00
5/9/2005 Check Min ... EFT Transfer ... transfer R 1,000.00
TOTAL MM Sav Min Spgs 8,000.00
MM Sav Trinity
9/20/2004 Check Min ... TXFR Transfer ... transfer (FY2004) R
12/10/2004 Check Min ... TXFR Transfer ... transfer R
12/31/2004 Check Min ... TXFR Transfer ... transfer R
3/16/2005 Check Min ... TXFR Transfer ... transfer R
5/16/2005 Check Min ... TXFR Deposit #268c R
6/21/2005 Check Min ... TXFR Transfer ... transfer R
9/9/2004 MM Sav Fir... TXFR Transfer ... transfer (FY2004) R -5,0600.00

TOTAL MM Sav Trinity

-105,000.0C

TOTAL TRANSFERS

0.00

OVERALL TOTAL

112,667.81



